
Proposal: JO180087 
Date: 11/4/2018

Client Name: Village Of Orland Park
Client Contact: Beau Breunig 
Site Address: 14700 S RAVINIA

ORLAND PARK

Client Info:

Description of Services UOM Extended PriceQuantity

3,351.00
8,608.00
20,040.00
8,147.00
3,602.00
7,233.00
11,404.00

Cultural Ctr
Veteran's Ctr
Police Dept
Village Hall
Sports Ctr/Health 
Fitness Sportsplex
Centennial Park Pool

$ 62,385.00Proposal Total:
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Proposal
Christy Webber & Company 
2900 W. Ferdinand Street 
Chicago, IL 60612
www.christywebber.com

Estimator: Jose Arreguin 
Phone: (708) 514-2845 

Services quoted are based on the landscape maintenance contract "scope of services" of Landscape Management & 
Maintenance - Medians/Rights of Way (R.O.W.) current contract (2018) 




