Christy Webber & Company 2900 W. Ferdinand Street Chicago, IL 60612 www.christywebber.com

Proposal



Proposal: JO180087 Date: 11/4/2018

Estimator: Jose Arreguin Phone: (708) 514-2845

Client Info:

Client Name: Village Of Orland Park Client Contact: Beau Breunig Site Address: 14700 S RAVINIA ORLAND PARK

Description of Services Quantity UOM Extended Price

Services quoted are based on the landscape maintenance contract "scope of services" of Landscape Management & Maintenance - Medians/Rights of Way (R.O.W.) current contract (2018)

Cultural Ctr	3,351.00
Veteran's Ctr	8,608.00
Police Dept	20,040.00
Village Hall	8,147.00
Sports Ctr/Health	3,602.00
Fitness Sportsplex	7,233.00
Centennial Park Pool	11,404.00

Proposal Total: \$ 62,385.00